Sélectifs FCI 2017 de la SCC

Sélectif 1 : Frouzins (31270), 25-26 février 2017

1ére manche d'Agility
Catégorie Small/Medium

Rang Dossard Cat Nom

1 11 S WOLFF

2 33 M CACLIN

3 47 M  BRUNA

4 49 M  DESMERY

5 15 S ATLAN

6 26 M CASTELAIN
7 25 S PARRAUD
8 8 S CANCHY

9 152 M LA MONICA
10 27 M GAUTIER
11 150 M NOVE-JOSSERAND
12 50 M ANCERET
13 1 S CANCHY

14 142 M BAUDHUIN
15 19 S VENAT

16 48 M  BARGOIN
17 9 S DURINDEL
18 21 S ANSTETT
19 40 M BREITENSTEIN
20 28 M BRUNEL

21 23 S  BARGET

22 130 S MANZI

23 3 S LAFOND

24 20 S MELAIN

25 138 S  THIBAUT
26 132 S BIGOIS

27 141 M  VELOSO

28 29 M FLOURET

Prénom

MAELLE
ALEXANDRE
VIRGINIE
MAELLE
KARINE
RENAUD
MAXIME
CAROLINE
BENJAMIN
SEVERINE
GENEVIEVE
SAMUEL
ERIC
JUSTINE
SEBASTIEN
CEDRIC
ALEXANDRE
NATHALIE
LAURE
BRIGITTE
FRANCK
FLORENCE
SOPHIE
MARIANNE
SAMANTHA
SANDRINE
SERGE
JESSICA
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Juge : Gérard GERY

Meilleur temps :
TPS :
TMP :
Chien
HI-FI

GALLWAY LINK

ICE TEA ENERGY DRINK
IUMMY SHOOTING STAR
ICY LITTLE BLACK DEMON
DEMERTER GOLD
MAGIQUE DUNE KAWAII
GUST SHOOTING STAR
HUNTER'S PRIDE

DREAMS ON MY REALITY
GRIOTTE

JA-DOWN LOVERS ROCK
DREAD

CAVALRIINA'S ZOLA ZANDC
ITOUK

IDWALL SITH LE NOIR
HELLO NIGHT MISTER
JAIPANEMA MYSTIC STAR L
HOT KING STAFF IPI TOMPI
EBENE

JUSTDO IT

FIZZ BLACK DEMON
FELICITY LA NOIRE

J

IDYLLE

GAIA BRUNE

CAUNEILLE

EFFET-TAYOLA

36,74 s
41s
62s

Temps

36,74
36,86
36,87
37,20
38,54
38,83
40,12
40,52
40,53
40,85
41,39
41,75
42,16
43,31
36,82
37,61
38,15
40,14
40,82
41,31
41,55
41,71
39,05
40,88
44,44
44,64
44,83
43,41
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Longueur :
Obstacles :

Pénalités
temps ()

0,62
1,10
1,42

6,88
7,28
7,66
4,82

194 m
21

Pénalités
parcours
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=
U O O

10

(*) Pénalités temps = 2,00 pts/sec

Participants :
> points :

Total
pénalités

76
2530

Points

200
179
158
137
116
110
104
98
92
86
80
74
68
62
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

Vitesse (m/s)

5,28
5,26
5,26
5,22
5,03
5,00
4,84
4,79
4,79
4,75
4,69
4,65
4,60
4,48
5,27
5,16
5,09
4,83
4,75
4,70
4,67
4,65
4,97
4,75
4,37
4,35
4,33
4,47
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Rang Dossard

29 153
30 16
31 144
32 52
33 140
34 148

w
(6]
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Cat Nom
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STRANISCI
FOURNIER
POUECH
PICOT-DEROYER
LAINI
MOUTTE
HAGNIER
MIGNOT
SIECA
FOURNIER
MAITRE
MORLET
BERTHE
PETIT
PERCHE
LIVET
BEZOUT
MATHIEU
THOMAS
SIECA
GELEZEAU
RAYMOND
PIEDTENU
KUNKLER
MAITRE
SCHWAB
AYMARD
COIFFARD
CRESTEY
JENN
BENATTI
LEISSER
GUILLON

Prénom

NICOLAS
MARIANNE
MARIE-GERMAINE
AURELIE
MYRIAM
CLAUDINE
ISABELLE
PAULINE
FREDERIQUE
MARIANNE
JULIANE
JULIEN
AGNES
NICOLAS
CLEMENTINE
MAGALIE
HERVE
EMMANUELLE
THIERRY
FREDERIQUE
CATHERINE
PATRICK
AUDREY
ELODIE
BENJAMIN
ARNAUD
ALAIN LOUIS
MAELYS

LISE
PAULINE
BRENDA
MATYLDE
GHISLAINE
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Chien Temps
I'M CRAZY AND | KNOW IT 39,01
IDLE NEVER DREAD FOREVE 45,13
FIRST FEELING 47,71
JUNO BEACH 45,90
SUNBLESSED FOREST EROL 48,53
GITIKA MISS 44,80
GLAMOUR 57,66
END UP GOLD -

GAILOR BROWN

GIOIA BLACK STAR
GUEROI

HEY LUX

HYOUMY

HYPE

I'M-LUCKY-STAR

INTOX

IRON-BLACK

JINGLE LITTLE BLACK STAR
JUSTY

ESTIVE

ETWIN

FUTINE

GIVE ME A DREAM
HAWK BLACK AND FIRE
HELIUM

HEOS CHEVALIER BLEU
HICKORY LOVES JESS
HYAGO

| MAKY CATTA BLACK
I'M JUST MAGIC
I'M-TOO-FAST-FOR-YOU
IAGO

JEIDY MAVERICK LE NOIR
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Pénalités

temps (*)
8,26
13,42
9,80
15,06
7,60
33,32

Pénalités
parcours

15

10

5

10

5

15

5

Total
pénalités
15,00
18,26
18,42
19,80
20,06
22,60
38,32

Points

42
41
40
39
38
37
36

Vitesse (m/s)

4,97
4,30
4,07
4,23
4,00
4,33
3,36
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Rang Dossard Cat Nom

54
129
131
133
135
136
137
139
145
146
147
149
151
154
155
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ADYNS
BLANGEOIS
MONNIER
PASTORELLI
RAKOTOVAO
MEYNIER
THEAULT

IP

AVRIL
BOYER
CROS
BECKER
FRANCIOLI
REINHARDT
VELOSO

Prénom

JOFFREY
ERIC

MARIE-EVE
HELENE

EMILIE

CORINNE
MELANIE

MING HO
SOLENN

ANNIE
MARIE-CLOTILDE
ANTHONY
SOPHIE
ANNABELLE
SERGE

Chien

LITHIUM OF THE FIVE COLC
EDHEN BLOND

FUN FANTASY

GAYA

GOLD MILA

HAPPY FIFTY MISS
HEDEN

vy

FLY

FUEL FOR LIFE DIT DIESEL
FULL MOON

GO TO HELL

H'KIAORA

I10KO

IZARRA

Temps

Pénalités
temps (*)

Pénalités
parcours

Total
pénalités

Points

Vitesse (m/s)

GesSel v3.01 - SMALL-MEDIUM 2017 v2017-02-21.xls

25/02/17 12:55

3/3



